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Product Datasheet

4-Methylumbelliferyl 2-Acetamido-2-deoxy-4,6-O-(p-

methoxyphenylmethylene)-alpha-D-galactopyranoside, CAS [[1042999-77-

8]]
USB-017535

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie
Produktbeschreibung
Molekulargewicht
Formulierung

CAS Nummer

4-Methylumbelliferyl 2-Acetamido-2-deoxy-4,6-O-(p-
methoxyphenylmethylene)-alpha-D-galactopyranoside, CAS

[[1042999-77-8]]
USB-017535
017535
USB-017535-5
US Biological

Molekularbiologie

Form: White Solid...

497.49

White Solid

[1042999-77-8]



